Name:Damrow, Kandace May Position: Nurse Apprentice Id: 24874 Exempt ind: N Pay Policy: Hourly Shift Diff Policy: Payroll #: 4223379 Type: PT Hire Date: 10/12/2022

Schedule ? Position Approved Pay Policy Shift Diff Policy Cost Center Code Regular Worked Hours

Sun 01/29/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
Mon 01/30/2023 06A-06:30P 05:58 AM 07:05 PM Nurse Apprentice Y i Hourly 0 13 00 13.00
Tue 01/31/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
Wed 02/01/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 000
Thu 02/02/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
Fn 020372023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
Sat 02/04/2023 12:04 PM 06:30 PM Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0 6.50 6.50
§ 1930 19.50

v 2
Sun 02/05/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
Mon 02/06/2023 05:50 AM 06:29 PM Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0 1275 12.75
Tue 02/07/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
Wed 02/08/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
Thu 02/09/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
Fri 0271072023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
Sat 02/11/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0 0.00 0.00
12.75 12.75
1225 3225
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Name:Damrow, Kandace May Position: Nurse Apprentice Id: 24874 Exempt Ind: N Pay Policy: Hourly Shift Diff Policy: Payroll #: 4223379 Type: PT Hire Date: 10/12/2022

Schedule

Approved Pay Policy Shift Diff Policy Cost Center Code Regular Worked Hours

Sun (271212023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
Mon 02/13/2023 05:50 AM 06:07 PM Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly . 0 12.25 12.25
Tue 02/14/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
Wed 02/15/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 000
Thu 02/16/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
Fri 02/17°2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly ‘ 0.00
Sat 02/18/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
- i RS 12.25

v
Sun 02/19:2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
Mon 02/20/2023 05:43 AM 06:31 PM Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0 12.75 1275
Tue 02/21/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
Wed 02/22/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
Thu 02/23/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Houtly 000
Fri 02/24/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 0.00
Sat & 127252023 06:00 AM 06:55 PM Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly 4] 1300 13.00
2575 2575
38.00 38500
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Name:Damrow, Kandace May Position: Nurse Apprentice Id: 24874 Exempt Ind: N Pay Policy: Hourly Shift Diff Policy: Payroll #: 4223379 Type: PT Hire Date: 10/12/2022

Schedule 3 Position Approved Fay Policy Shift Diff Policy Cost Center Code Regular Worked Hours

Sun 02/26/2023 Nurse Apprentice N Hourly 0.00
Mon 2/27/2023 05:47 AM 09:33 PM Nurse Apprentice N Hourly ] 1575 15.75
Tue 02/28/2023 Nurse Apprentice N Hourly 0.00
Wed (13/01/2023 Nurse Apprentice N Hourly 0.00
Thu 03/02/2023 Nurse Apprentice N Hourly 0.00
Fr1 03:03/2023 Nurse Apprentice N Hourly 0.00
Sat (13/04/2023 Nurse Apprentice N Hourly 0.00
5 1575

v 2
Sun (1305/2023 Nurse Apprentice N Hourly 000
Mon (03/06/2023 Nurse Apprentice N Hourly 0.00
Tue 03/07/2023 Nurse Apprentice N Hourly 0.00
Wed 03/08/2023 Nurse Apprentice N Hourly 0.00
Thu 03/09/2022 Nurse Apprentice N Hourly 0.00
Fri 03/10/2023 Nurse Apprentice N Hourly 0.00
Sat 03/1§,2023 Nurse Apprentice N Hourly 1] 0.00 0.00
000
1575 1575
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